
Communiqué no. 9210-14 January 2024

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 12 Jan 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.268

63.898

11.072

65.029

1 44 FINUCANE Emma GBR Winner Winner Q

2 33 HINZE Emma GER +0.044 +0.042

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.092

64.912

11.014

65.371

1 31 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER Winner Winner Q

2 26 GROS Mathilde FRA +0.072 +0.113w

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

LEGEND

Q Qualified w Warning
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