

Apeldoorn (NED) 10 - 14 January 2024



10-14 January 2024

Communiqué no. 92

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Fri 12 Jan 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NAT	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	11.268	11.072	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	63.898	65.029	
	1	44	FINUCANE Emma	GBR	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	33	HINZE Emma	GER	+0.044	+0.042	
				200m Time:	11.092	11.014	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	64.912	65.371	
	1	31	FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie	GER	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	26 v	v GROS Mathilde	FRA	+0.072	+0.113	

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

LEGEND Qualified Warning

www.uec.ch

Report Created FRI 12 JAN 2024 19:16

Page 1/1























